
Winter Break - December 21, 2024 - January 20, 2025

Date State Gym State Pool Beyer Hall Beyer Pool Lied Rec Esport Adv. EQ Rental Top Rope Admin. Office Whirleybird SHOP
Saturday, December 21, 2024 Noon-6pm CLOSED Noon-6pm CLOSED CLOSED Noon-5:45pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Sunday, December 22, 2024 Noon-6pm CLOSED Noon-6pm CLOSED CLOSED Noon-5:45pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, December 23, 2024 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm 11am-1pm     CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED Noon-4pm
Tuesday, December 24, 2024 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Wednesday, December 25, 2024 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Thursday, December 26, 2024 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Friday, December 27, 2024 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm 11am-1pm  CLOSED 4pm-8pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Saturday, December 28, 2024 Noon-6pm CLOSED Noon-6pm CLOSED CLOSED Noon-5:45pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Sunday, December 29, 2024 Noon-6pm CLOSED Noon-6pm CLOSED CLOSED Noon-5:45pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, December 30, 2024 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm 11am-1pm     CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 5pm-8pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED Noon-4pm
Tuesday, December 31, 2024 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm 11am-1pm  CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 5pm-8pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED Noon-4pm
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Thursday, January 2, 2025 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm 11am-1pm  CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 5pm-8pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED CLOSED
Friday, January 3, 2025 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm 11am-1pm  CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 5pm-8pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED CLOSED
Saturday, January 4, 2025 Noon-6pm CLOSED Noon-6pm CLOSED CLOSED Noon-5:45pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Sunday, January 5, 2025 Noon-6pm CLOSED Noon-6pm CLOSED CLOSED Noon-5:45pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, January 6, 2025 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm 11am-1pm     CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 5pm-8pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED Noon-4pm
Tuesday, January 7, 2025 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm 11am-1pm  CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 5pm-8pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED Noon-4pm
Wednesday, January 8, 2025 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm 11am-1pm     CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 5pm-8pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED 2pm-5pm
Thursday, January 9, 2025 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm 11am-1pm  CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 5pm-8pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED CLOSED
Friday, January 10, 2025 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm 11am-1pm  CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 5pm-8pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED CLOSED
Saturday, January 11, 2025 Noon-6pm CLOSED Noon-6pm CLOSED CLOSED Noon-5:45pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Sunday, January 12, 2025 Noon-6pm CLOSED Noon-6pm CLOSED CLOSED Noon-5:45pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, January 13, 2025 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm 11am-1pm     CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 5pm-8pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED Noon-4pm
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm 11am-1pm  CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 5pm-8pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED Noon-4pm
Wednesday, January 15, 2025 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm 11am-1pm     CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 5pm-8pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED 2pm-5pm
Thursday, January 16, 2025 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm 11am-1pm  CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 5pm-8pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED CLOSED
Friday, January 17, 2025 6am-8pm CLOSED 6am-8pm 11am-1pm  CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm 2pm-5pm 5pm-8pm 7:30am-4pm CLOSED CLOSED
Saturday, January 18, 2025 Noon-6pm CLOSED Noon-6pm CLOSED CLOSED 4pm-7:45pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Sunday, January 19, 2025 8am-11:59pm CLOSED 8am-11:59pm CLOSED 8am-11:59pm Noon-11:45pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, January 20, 2025  MLK 6am-11:59pm CLOSED 6am-11:59pm CLOSED 6am-11:59pm 4pm-11:45pm 2pm-7pm 4pm-10pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Family Hours All Break
Spring schedule starts SUNDAY, Jan. 19th
Hours Subject To Change

Floor Resealing  - January 2, 3, 4 & 5th
State Gym Basketball Courts Closed
Beyer Hall Basketball Courts Closed
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